Ron's Oxygen Levels

Test Date Oxgen Level

aug 12/20
sep 7/20
sep 23/20
sep 24/20
oct 9/20
oct 11/20
nov 15/20
nov 24/20
nvo 25/20
nov 26/20
dec 11/20
jan 15/21
jan 25/21
feb 1/21
feb 3/21
mar 6/21
mar 9/21
may 13/21
may 14/21
may 15/21
may 16/21
may 17/21
may 19/21
may 20/21
may 21/21
may 22/21
may 23/21
may 24/21
nov 28/21
nov 29/21
nov 30/21
dec 1/21
dec 2/21
dec 3/21
dec 4/21
dec 5/21
dec 6/21
dec 7/21
dec 8/21
dec 9/21
dec 10/21

94
93
97
95
95
95
98
94
94
95
93
95
95
92
96
93
93
94
95
96
92
97
95
96
93
94
92
96
96
96
96
96
94
94
96
97
96
94
96
96
96
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OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

High
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OK
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OK
OK

Outliers

Range
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Limit
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Outliers Notes

Comments / CAP



Ron's Oxygen Levels

Test Date Oxgen Level Low High Outliers Range Limit Outliers Notes Comments / CAP
dec 11/21 96 OK OK 0 OK
dec 13/21 96 OK OK 0 OK
dec 14/21 96 OK OK 0 OK
dec 15/21 94 OK OK 2 OK
dec 16/21 96 OK OK 2 OK
dec 17/21 96 OK OK 0 OK
dec 18/21 96 OK OK 0 OK
dec 19/21 93 OK OK 3 OK
dec 20/21 96 OK OK 3 OK
dec 21/21 95 OK OK 1 OK
dec 22/21 95 OK OK 0 OK
dec 23/21 94 OK OK 1 OK
dec 24/21 94 OK OK 0 OK
dec 25/21 95 OK OK 1 OK Christmas Day
dec 26/21 95 OK OK 0 OK Boxing Day
dec 27/21 98 OK OK 3 OK
dec 28/21 94 OK OK 4 OK
dec 29/21 95 OK OK 1 OK
dec 30/21 94 OK OK 1 OK
dec 31/21 95 OK OK 1 OK New Years Eve
jan 1/22 95 OK OK 0 OK
jan 2/22 94 OK OK 1 OK
jan 3/22 94 OK OK 0 OK
jan 4/22 97 OK OK 3 OK
jan 5/22 93 OK OK 4 OK
jan 6/22 94 OK OK 1 OK hair cut
jan 7/22 96 OK OK 2 OK
jan 8/22 93 OK OK 3 OK C & C visit P visit
jan 9/22 94 OK OK 1 OK
jan 10/22 94 OK OK 0 OK C called sick not covid
jan 11/22 96 OK OK 2 OK
jan 12/22 95 OK OK 1 OK
jan 13/22 97 OK OK 2 OK
jan 14/22 95 OK OK 2 OK
jan 15/22 94 OK OK 1 OK
jan 16/22 94 OK OK 0 OK Ron's Birthday
jan 17/22 95 OK OK 1 OK
jan 18/22 94 OK OK 1 OK
jan 19/22 97 OK OK 3 OK
jan 20/22 94 OK OK 3 OK
jan 21/22 93 OK OK 1 OK
jan 22/22 95 OK OK 2 OK



Ron's Oxygen Levels

Test Date Oxgen Level

jan 23/22
jan 24/22
jan 25/22
jan 26/22
jan 27/22
jan 28/22
jan 29/22
jan 30/22
jan 31/22

feb 1/22

feb 2/22

feb 3/22

feb 4/22

feb 5/22

feb 6/22

feb 7/22

feb 8/22

feb 9/22
feb 10/22
feb 11/22
feb 12/22
feb 13/22
feb 14/22
feb 15/22
feb 16/22
feb 17/22
feb 18/22
feb 19/22
feb 20/22
feb 21/22
feb 22/22
feb 23/22
feb 24/22
feb 25/22
feb 26/22
feb 27/22
feb 28/22
mar 1/22
mar 2/22
mar 3/22
mar 4/22
mar 5/22

95
96
97
97
94
96
96
95
93
96
95
96
94
96
95
94
94
94
94
94
95
94
95
96
94
95
97
95
94
95
96
98
95
96
94
94
95
97
95
96
95
96

Low

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

High
oK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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OK
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oK
oK
oK
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oK
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oK
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OK
OK

Outliers

Range
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Limit
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Outliers Notes

Comments / CAP



Ron's Oxygen Levels

Test Date Oxgen Level

mar 6/22
mar 7/22
mar 8/22
mar 9/22
mar 10/22
mar 11/22
mar 12/22
mar 13/22
mar 14/22
mar 15/22
mar 16/22
mar 17/22
mar 18/22
mar 19/22
mar 20/22
mar 21/22
mar 22/22
mar 23/22
mar 24/22
mar 25/22
mar 26/22
mar 27/22
mar 28/22
mar 29/22
mar 30/22
mar 31/22
apr 1/22
apr 2/22
apr 3/22
apr 4/22
apr 5/22
apr 6/22
apr 7/22
apr 8/22
apr 9/22
apr 10/22
apr 11/22
apr 12/22
apr 13/22
apr 14/22
apr 15/22
apr 16/22

94
96
96
96
96
95
96
96
98
95
97
96
98
95
96
95
96
95
96
96
94
95
96
96
94
96
96
95
96
95
94
95
95
94
94
96
95
94
95
94
96
95

Low

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

High
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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OK
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
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Outliers

Range
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Limit
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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OK
OK
OK
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OK
OK
OK
OK
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Outliers Notes

Comments / CAP



Ron's Oxygen Levels

Test Date Oxgen Level

apr 17/22
apr 18/22
apr 19/22
apr 20/22
apr 21/22
apr 22/22
apr 23/22
apr 24/22
apr 25/22
apr 26/22
apr 27/22
apr 28/22
apr 29/22
apr 30/22
may 1/22
may 2/22
may 3/22
may 4/22
may 5/22
may 6/22
may 7/22
may 8/22
may 9/22
may 10/22
may 11/22
may 12/22
may 13/22
may 14/22
may 15/22
may 16/22
may 17/22
may 18/22
may 19/22
may 20/22
may 21/22
may 22/22
may 23/22
may 24/22
may 25/22
may 26/22
may 27/22
may 28/22

95
96
95
96
95
95
96
94
94
94
96
96
98
96
94
95
98
96
97
96
95
95
97
95
95
95
96
96
94
95
96
95
97
96
95
96
95
96
95
97
96
95

Low

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

High
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
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oK
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oK
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Outliers

Range
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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OK
OK
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OK
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Outliers Notes

Comments / CAP

Marie's birthday - Boston Pizza



Ron's Oxygen Levels

Test Date Oxgen Level

may 29/22
may 30/22
may 31/22
jun 1/22
jun 2/22
jun 3/22
jun 4/22
jun 5/22
jun 6/22
jun 7/22
jun 8/22
jun 9/22
jun 10/22
jun 11/22
jun 12/22
jun 13/22
jun 14/22
jun 15/22
jun 16/22
jun 17/22
jun 18/22
jun 19/22
jun 20/22
jun 21/22
jun 22/22
jun 23/22
jun 24/22
jun 25/22
jun 26/22
jun 27/22
jun 28/22
jun 29/22
jun 30/22

96
93
94
95
95
95
94
93
95
96
95
96
94
96
95
95

Low
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed

High
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
OK
OK
OK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK

Outliers

Range

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOgO—‘I\)I\)—\—\—\I\)—\—\OO—\—\Q)—\

Limit
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Failed

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Outliers Notes

Comments / CAP



Ron's Oxygen Levels

Test Date Oxgen Level Low High Outliers
Count/Sum 225
Mean 95.17
Standard Deviation 1.18
Kurtosis 0.07 Normal
Skew -0.02 Normal
CP 1.1
CPK 0.6
Bin
Upper Control Limit 98.71
97.53
96.35
95.17
93.99
92.81
Lower Control Limit 91.63 See doctor if it gets lower than this

Range

241
1.57
6.13

Limit

Outliers Notes

Comments / CAP



